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2021 NE BGSC Team Specialty - 3/12/2021 to 3/14/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0312BGSC

Results
 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE  7Dias, Hannah M1 20.21

CRIM-NE  8Gammell, Ciaran P2 20.89

BGSC-NE  8Trinh, Carter B3 21.95

BGSC-NE  7Woodsmall, Violet K4 22.16

BGSC-NE  8Wallace, Colin S5 22.34

BGSC-NE  8Roklan, Tate A*6 22.44

BGSC-NE  8Hurley, Finn J*6 22.44

BGSC-NE  7Woodsmall, Vivian M8 23.26

BGSC-NE  6Self, Carolina L9 24.03

BGSC-NE  8Lundstrom, Elise P10 24.08

BGSC-NE  8DeLuca, Gwen R11 25.12

CRIM-NE  6Liakos, Ritsa12 25.31

BGSC-NE  6Harrison, Arden R13 27.87

BGSC-NE  6DeLuca, Evie P14 31.00

BGSC-NE  5Caldwell, Remy C15 51.28

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE  8Ingram, Stella P1 1:29.16

42.58 46.58

BGSC-NE  8Trinh, Carter B2 1:51.16

53.51 57.65

BGSC-NE  8Huang, Landon Y3 1:52.86

BGSC-NE  8Wallace, Colin S4 1:54.89

54.47 1:00.42

BGSC-NE  7Woodsmall, Vivian M5 1:54.91

54.29 1:00.62

BGSC-NE  8Hurley, Finn J6 1:54.98

56.47 58.51

BGSC-NE  8Roklan, Tate A7 1:56.54

55.39 1:01.15

BGSC-NE  6Self, Carolina L8 2:01.08

56.55 1:04.53

BGSC-NE  7Erickson, Ben J9 2:01.37

BGSC-NE  8Derevyanko, Dariya O10 2:03.14

6:51.61

BGSC-NE  8Lundstrom, Elise P11 2:03.89

BGSC-NE  8DeLuca, Gwen R12 2:07.62

1:02.05 1:05.57

BGSC-NE  6Harrison, Arden R13 2:16.81

7:00.29

BGSC-NE  6DeLuca, Evie P14 2:26.10

7:05.29

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE  6Self, Carolina L1 23.81

CRIM-NE  8Gammell, Ciaran P2 24.78

BGSC-NE  7Erickson, Ben J3 25.76

BGSC-NE  8Lundstrom, Elise P4 26.03

BGSC-NE  8Trinh, Carter B5 26.38

BGSC-NE  6DeLuca, Evie P6 28.37

CRIM-NE  6Liakos, Ritsa7 28.81

BGSC-NE  8Hurley, Finn J8 29.51

BGSC-NE  8DeLuca, Gwen R9 30.44

BGSC-NE  6Harrison, Arden R10 31.21

BGSC-NE  5Caldwell, Remy C11 46.62

 
Mixed 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE  8Ingram, Stella P1 42.80

BGSC-NE  7Dias, Hannah M2 47.40

BGSC-NE  6Self, Carolina L3 52.96

BGSC-NE  8Huang, Landon Y4 53.82

BGSC-NE  7Woodsmall, Violet K5 54.43

BGSC-NE  7Woodsmall, Vivian M6 55.27

BGSC-NE  8Roklan, Tate A7 55.38

CRIM-NE  8Gammell, Ciaran P8 55.93

BGSC-NE  8Wallace, Colin S9 55.95

BGSC-NE  8Trinh, Carter B10 56.81

BGSC-NE  8Derevyanko, Dariya O11 58.02

BGSC-NE  7Erickson, Ben J12 58.56

BGSC-NE  8Lundstrom, Elise P13 1:00.07

BGSC-NE  8Hurley, Finn J14 1:03.71

BGSC-NE  8DeLuca, Gwen R15 1:05.39

BGSC-NE  6DeLuca, Evie P16 1:05.68

BGSC-NE  6Harrison, Arden R17 1:09.41

BGSC-NE  5Caldwell, Remy C18 1:45.46

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE  8Ingram, Stella P1 25.09

BGSC-NE  7Woodsmall, Vivian M2 27.60

BGSC-NE  8Wallace, Colin S3 29.46

BGSC-NE  7Dias, Hannah M4 30.00

BGSC-NE  8Roklan, Tate A5 31.72

BGSC-NE  8Derevyanko, Dariya O6 33.01

BGSC-NE  7Erickson, Ben J7 34.59

BGSC-NE  6Self, Carolina L--- DQ

BGSC-NE  8Trinh, Carter B--- DQ

BGSC-NE  7Woodsmall, Violet K--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE  7Woodsmall, Vivian M1 23.27

BGSC-NE  7Woodsmall, Violet K2 24.76

BGSC-NE  7Dias, Hannah M3 25.01

CRIM-NE  8Gammell, Ciaran P4 25.76

BGSC-NE  8Roklan, Tate A5 32.27

BGSC-NE  7Erickson, Ben J--- DQ

BGSC-NE  8Derevyanko, Dariya O--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE  8Ingram, Stella P1 1:41.47

49.18 52.29

BGSC-NE  7Woodsmall, Vivian M2 1:58.10

55.29 1:02.81

BGSC-NE  7Dias, Hannah M3 1:58.21

54.70 1:03.51

BGSC-NE  7Woodsmall, Violet K4 2:02.29

56.28 1:06.01

BGSC-NE  8Huang, Landon Y5 2:07.83

59.78 1:08.05

BGSC-NE  8Wallace, Colin S6 2:11.62

1:06.33 1:05.29

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Eaddy, Joey D1 28.56

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Peter M2 30.39

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C3 30.82

BGSC-NE 10Wienert, Neko M4 32.05

BGSC-NE 10Herz, Colin B*5 32.81

BGSC-NE 10Hardison, Maddie M*5 32.81

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Roger M7 33.61

BGSC-NE 10Park, William E8 33.69

BGSC-NE 10Dolan III, Paul P9 34.91

BGSC-NE  8Figuet Kossyrev, Victor P10 35.12

BGSC-NE 10Goncalves, Myles M11 35.13

BGSC-NE 10Kiang, Alessandra R12 35.31

BGSC-NE  9Erickson, Charlotte D13 35.85

BGSC-NE  9Holland, Emma J14 36.02

BGSC-NE 10Ferreira, Hailey G15 36.30

BGSC-NE  9Lea, Mary C16 37.24

BGSC-NE 10Asen, Isabel R17 37.62

BGSC-NE 10Lane, Zoya U18 38.18

BGSC-NE 10Cahoy, Ryan W19 38.33

CRIM-NE 10Picraux, Rachel E20 38.41

BGSC-NE  9Abreu, Avery M21 38.68

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Ben S22 39.62

BGSC-NE  9Howes, Sam L23 39.78

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Rory E24 40.54

BGSC-NE 10Sherer, McKenzie M25 41.27

BGSC-NE  8Ingram, Stella P26 41.55

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Reese A27 42.02

BGSC-NE  9Kershaw, Lucy E28 42.18

BGSC-NE  8Lundstrom, Olivia L29 44.11

BGSC-NE 10Reynolds, Kate N30 47.46

CRIM-NE  8Gammell, Ciaran P31 47.82

BGSC-NE  8Huang, Landon Y32 48.85

CRIM-NE 10Reikhrud, Natalie H33 48.88

BGSC-NE  7Cahoy, Amber C34 1:00.05

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C1 1:09.14

32.89 36.25

BGSC-NE 10Wienert, Neko M2 1:11.45

34.61 36.84

BGSC-NE 10Hardison, Maddie M3 1:12.82

35.17 37.65

BGSC-NE  8Figuet Kossyrev, Victor P4 1:16.42

36.79 39.63

BGSC-NE 10Park, William E5 1:20.15

37.46 42.69

BGSC-NE 10Ferreira, Hailey G6 1:20.29

39.93 40.36
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2021 NE BGSC Team Specialty - 3/12/2021 to 3/14/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0312BGSC

Results
(Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Free)

BGSC-NE  9Holland, Emma J7 1:20.32

39.13 41.19

BGSC-NE 10Goncalves, Myles M8 1:20.49

39.84 40.65

BGSC-NE  9Lea, Mary C9 1:21.01

38.76 42.25

BGSC-NE 10Dolan III, Paul P10 1:22.09

39.36 42.73

BGSC-NE  9Erickson, Charlotte D11 1:23.66

40.16 43.50

BGSC-NE  9Abreu, Avery M12 1:24.60

41.73 42.87

BGSC-NE 10Kiang, Alessandra R13 1:26.43

39.21 47.22

BGSC-NE 10Asen, Isabel R14 1:26.54

41.16 45.38

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Rory E15 1:26.59

41.29 45.30

BGSC-NE  9Howes, Sam L16 1:29.72

42.49 47.23

BGSC-NE 10Sherer, McKenzie M17 1:30.47

42.77 47.70

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Ben S18 1:31.48

44.07 47.41

CRIM-NE 10Picraux, Rachel E19 1:31.70

43.66 48.04

BGSC-NE 10Cahoy, Ryan W20 1:34.81

46.97 47.84

BGSC-NE  9Kershaw, Lucy E21 1:34.85

45.49 49.36

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Reese A22 1:35.25

44.66 50.59

BGSC-NE  8Lundstrom, Olivia L23 1:35.85

47.08 48.77

BGSC-NE 10Koul, Arya E24 1:45.75

49.19 56.56

CRIM-NE 10Vivas, Luna25 1:51.52

49.34 1:02.18

BGSC-NE 10Reynolds, Kate N26 1:53.25

56.16 57.09

CRIM-NE 10Reikhrud, Natalie H27 1:55.39

55.47 59.92

BGSC-NE  7Cahoy, Amber C--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Eaddy, Joey D1 33.70

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C2 35.64

BGSC-NE 10Wienert, Neko M3 37.04

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Peter M4 37.12

BGSC-NE 10Dolan III, Paul P5 38.16

BGSC-NE 10Herz, Colin B6 38.68

BGSC-NE 10Kiang, Alessandra R7 39.30

BGSC-NE 10Hardison, Maddie M8 39.86

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Roger M9 40.08

BGSC-NE 10Goncalves, Myles M10 40.56

BGSC-NE  8Figuet Kossyrev, Victor P11 41.30

BGSC-NE  9Erickson, Charlotte D12 41.38

BGSC-NE 10Ferreira, Hailey G13 41.51

BGSC-NE 10Park, William E14 41.94

BGSC-NE  9Lea, Mary C15 42.16

BGSC-NE 10Asen, Isabel R16 42.48

CRIM-NE 10Picraux, Rachel E17 42.60

BGSC-NE  9Abreu, Avery M18 43.18

BGSC-NE 10Lane, Zoya U19 43.56

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Rory E20 44.42

BGSC-NE  9Holland, Emma J21 44.56

BGSC-NE 10Sherer, McKenzie M22 44.60

BGSC-NE 10Cahoy, Ryan W23 44.70

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Ben S24 45.94

BGSC-NE  9Howes, Sam L25 46.59

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Reese A26 46.95

BGSC-NE  8Lundstrom, Olivia L27 47.97

BGSC-NE  9Kershaw, Lucy E28 51.45

BGSC-NE 10Reynolds, Kate N29 55.53

CRIM-NE  8Gammell, Ciaran P30 56.26

BGSC-NE  7Cahoy, Amber C31 59.65

CRIM-NE 10Reikhrud, Natalie H--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C1 1:21.48

39.13 42.35

BGSC-NE 10Hardison, Maddie M2 1:25.26

41.15 44.11

BGSC-NE 10Dolan III, Paul P3 1:25.92

42.53 43.39

BGSC-NE  8Figuet Kossyrev, Victor P4 1:26.23

41.99 44.24

BGSC-NE  9Abreu, Avery M5 1:27.54

42.93 44.61

BGSC-NE  9Erickson, Charlotte D6 1:28.79

43.16 45.63

BGSC-NE  9Lea, Mary C7 1:30.73

44.19 46.54

BGSC-NE 10Park, William E8 1:31.31

45.23 46.08

BGSC-NE 10Goncalves, Myles M9 1:31.61

43.91 47.70

BGSC-NE 10Kiang, Alessandra R10 1:31.69

43.06 48.63

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Rory E11 1:32.84

43.26 49.58

BGSC-NE  9Holland, Emma J12 1:33.23

45.35 47.88

BGSC-NE 10Sherer, McKenzie M13 1:38.58

49.12 49.46

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Ben S14 1:38.92

48.68 50.24

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Reese A15 1:41.42

48.87 52.55

CRIM-NE 10Vivas, Luna16 1:50.56

52.26 58.30

CRIM-NE 10Picraux, Rachel E--- DQ

CRIM-NE 10Reikhrud, Natalie H--- DQ

BGSC-NE 10Koul, Arya E--- DQ

57.61 1:00.72

BGSC-NE 10Cahoy, Ryan W--- DQ

54.06 53.78

BGSC-NE  7Cahoy, Amber C--- DQ

1:02.53 1:04.64

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Wienert, Neko M1 40.00

BGSC-NE 10Sherer, McKenzie M2 44.91

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Rory E3 48.29

BGSC-NE 10Ferreira, Hailey G4 48.78

BGSC-NE  9Erickson, Charlotte D5 49.02

BGSC-NE 10Asen, Isabel R6 49.42

BGSC-NE  9Abreu, Avery M7 50.38

CRIM-NE 10Picraux, Rachel E8 55.63

BGSC-NE  9Howes, Sam L9 56.58

BGSC-NE  9Holland, Emma J10 58.32

BGSC-NE 10Reynolds, Kate N11 59.77

CRIM-NE 10Reikhrud, Natalie H12 1:01.16

BGSC-NE  9Kershaw, Lucy E13 1:03.81

BGSC-NE  8Lundstrom, Olivia L14 1:09.31

CRIM-NE 10Vivas, Luna--- DQ

BGSC-NE 10Koul, Arya E--- DQ

BGSC-NE  7Cahoy, Amber C--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Wienert, Neko M1 1:26.97

41.29 45.68

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C2 1:31.15

42.74 48.41

BGSC-NE 10Eaddy, Joey D3 1:33.10

43.58 49.52

BGSC-NE 10Sherer, McKenzie M4 1:37.01

44.51 52.50

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Peter M5 1:37.40

45.99 51.41

BGSC-NE  8Figuet Kossyrev, Victor P6 1:38.73

46.37 52.36

BGSC-NE 10Hardison, Maddie M7 1:43.53

50.18 53.35

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Roger M8 1:44.30

50.72 53.58

BGSC-NE  9Abreu, Avery M9 1:45.96

50.56 55.40

BGSC-NE  9Lea, Mary C10 1:46.13

51.11 55.02

BGSC-NE 10Ferreira, Hailey G11 1:48.16

51.28 56.88

BGSC-NE 10Asen, Isabel R12 1:51.03

51.94 59.09
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2021 NE BGSC Team Specialty - 3/12/2021 to 3/14/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0312BGSC

Results
(Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Breast)

BGSC-NE 10Dolan III, Paul P13 1:51.31

53.69 57.62

BGSC-NE 10Park, William E14 1:51.66

51.07 1:00.59

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Rory E15 1:53.94

53.96 59.98

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Ben S16 1:54.13

54.62 59.51

BGSC-NE  9Erickson, Charlotte D17 1:54.17

52.70 1:01.47

BGSC-NE 10Kiang, Alessandra R18 1:54.42

53.04 1:01.38

BGSC-NE 10Goncalves, Myles M19 1:58.85

56.92 1:01.93

CRIM-NE 10Picraux, Rachel E20 2:00.56

56.90 1:03.66

BGSC-NE 10Herz, Colin B21 2:00.81

55.38 1:05.43

BGSC-NE  9Howes, Sam L22 2:02.86

59.04 1:03.82

BGSC-NE  9Holland, Emma J23 2:04.71

58.32 1:06.39

CRIM-NE 10Reikhrud, Natalie H24 2:15.45

1:04.67 1:10.78

BGSC-NE  8Lundstrom, Olivia L25 2:28.30

1:11.13 1:17.17

BGSC-NE  8Huang, Landon Y--- DQ

1:15.55

BGSC-NE 10Lane, Zoya U--- DQ

48.47 55.20

BGSC-NE 10Reynolds, Kate N--- DQ

1:04.96 1:11.55

BGSC-NE  8Ingram, Stella P--- DQ

57.73 1:04.00

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Reese A--- DQ

58.99 1:07.11

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Wienert, Neko M1 36.50

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C2 36.71

BGSC-NE 10Goncalves, Myles M*3 40.54

BGSC-NE 10Park, William E*3 40.54

BGSC-NE  9Lea, Mary C5 42.31

BGSC-NE  8Figuet Kossyrev, Victor P6 43.66

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Ben S7 44.31

BGSC-NE 10Hardison, Maddie M8 44.93

BGSC-NE 10Ferreira, Hailey G9 49.38

BGSC-NE 10Dolan III, Paul P10 49.65

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Reese A11 51.41

BGSC-NE 10Asen, Isabel R12 53.09

BGSC-NE  8Lundstrom, Olivia L13 55.03

BGSC-NE 10Kiang, Alessandra R--- DQ

BGSC-NE  9Howes, Sam L--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Peter M1 1:12.54

34.41 38.13

BGSC-NE 10Eaddy, Joey D2 1:17.75

33.95 43.80

BGSC-NE 10Wienert, Neko M3 1:23.54

38.38 45.16

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C4 1:23.55

36.98 46.57

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Roger M5 1:27.98

40.30 47.68

BGSC-NE 10Herz, Colin B6 1:37.11

45.09 52.02

BGSC-NE  9Lea, Mary C7 1:39.37

47.08 52.29

BGSC-NE 10Hardison, Maddie M8 1:42.50

44.47 58.03

BGSC-NE  9Abreu, Avery M9 1:44.45

46.80 57.65

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Ben S10 1:49.88

49.63 1:00.25

CRIM-NE 10Picraux, Rachel E11 1:54.99

53.05 1:01.94

BGSC-NE 10Dolan III, Paul P12 1:57.04

49.85 1:07.19

BGSC-NE  9Erickson, Charlotte D13 1:58.04

54.37 1:03.67

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Reese A14 1:59.75

53.99 1:05.76

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Rory E15 2:00.34

51.79 1:08.55

BGSC-NE 10Ferreira, Hailey G16 2:00.83

58.23 1:02.60

BGSC-NE 10Asen, Isabel R17 2:01.74

55.51 1:06.23

BGSC-NE  8Huang, Landon Y--- DQ

1:03.56 1:13.12

BGSC-NE  8Ingram, Stella P--- DQ

51.02 1:03.22

BGSC-NE 10Goncalves, Myles M--- DQ

46.98 55.45

BGSC-NE 10Park, William E--- DQ

39.96 53.15

BGSC-NE 10Kiang, Alessandra R--- DQ

49.91 1:00.75

BGSC-NE 10Lane, Zoya U--- DQ

47.85 57.38

BGSC-NE  9Holland, Emma J--- DQ

1:01.58 1:13.54

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Wienert, Neko M1 1:17.07

35.59 41.48

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C2 1:17.68

36.23 41.45

BGSC-NE 10Hardison, Maddie M3 1:22.69

38.75 43.94

BGSC-NE 10Park, William E4 1:28.25

39.96 48.29

BGSC-NE  9Lea, Mary C5 1:29.88

40.01 49.87

BGSC-NE 10Goncalves, Myles M6 1:30.22

39.20 51.02

BGSC-NE 10Ferreira, Hailey G7 1:30.66

44.65 46.01

BGSC-NE 10Kiang, Alessandra R8 1:30.87

40.06 50.81

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Rory E9 1:31.00

40.02 50.98

BGSC-NE  9Erickson, Charlotte D10 1:32.64

45.54 47.10

BGSC-NE  9Abreu, Avery M11 1:33.01

44.81 48.20

BGSC-NE 10Asen, Isabel R12 1:33.47

42.37 51.10

BGSC-NE 10Sherer, McKenzie M13 1:34.45

46.49 47.96

BGSC-NE 10Dolan III, Paul P14 1:34.76

43.22 51.54

BGSC-NE  9Woodsmall, Ben S15 1:35.40

43.70 51.70

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Reese A16 1:41.14

46.55 54.59

BGSC-NE  9Holland, Emma J17 1:41.99

48.94 53.05

CRIM-NE 10Picraux, Rachel E18 1:45.67

50.28 55.39

BGSC-NE 10Cahoy, Ryan W19 1:46.69

50.86 55.83

BGSC-NE  9Kershaw, Lucy E20 1:53.89

52.84 1:01.05

BGSC-NE  8Lundstrom, Olivia L21 1:54.01

52.27 1:01.74

BGSC-NE 10Reynolds, Kate N22 2:01.48

59.76 1:01.72

CRIM-NE 10Reikhrud, Natalie H--- DQ

1:00.64 58.00

BGSC-NE  9Howes, Sam L--- DQ

43.50 50.79

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Wienert, Neko M1 2:44.27

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Roger M2 3:01.15

BGSC-NE 10Hardison, Maddie M3 3:01.43

BGSC-NE 10Park, William E4 3:08.12

BGSC-NE  9Lea, Mary C5 3:13.17

BGSC-NE  9Abreu, Avery M6 3:14.18

BGSC-NE 10Goncalves, Myles M7 3:20.15

BGSC-NE 10Ferreira, Hailey G8 3:22.73
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2021 NE BGSC Team Specialty - 3/12/2021 to 3/14/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0312BGSC

Results
(Mixed 10&U 200 Yard IM)

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Rory E9 3:25.17

BGSC-NE  9Erickson, Charlotte D10 3:27.84

BGSC-NE  9Holland, Emma J11 3:37.32

BGSC-NE  9Caldwell, Reese A12 3:37.69

BGSC-NE  8Lundstrom, Olivia L13 3:45.80

BGSC-NE 10Herz, Colin B--- DQ

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Craft, Lydia A1 26.07

BGSC-NE 12Graveline, Reese L2 27.89

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H3 27.94

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H4 28.48

CRIM-NE 11Wysor, Eli S5 29.43

BGSC-NE 12Kiang, Carolina G6 29.56

BGSC-NE 12Wallace, Aidan W7 29.65

CRIM-NE 11Gammell, Daragh D8 29.85

BGSC-NE 11Pelchat, Emily E9 29.86

BGSC-NE 12Muller, Charlie H10 30.59

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Diya E11 30.73

BGSC-NE 12Parent, Caleigh I12 30.79

CRIM-NE 12Bradshaw, Isabella R13 31.41

BGSC-NE 12Dubois, Hunter C14 31.49

BGSC-NE 11Barden, Calyx S15 32.27

BGSC-NE 11Kandamar, Ayla M16 32.53

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C17 32.68

CRIM-NE 12Bousquet, Ella N18 32.77

BGSC-NE 11Frechette, Evan M19 33.36

CRIM-NE 12Beatley, Avery G20 33.40

BGSC-NE 11Stock-Guild, Grayson P21 34.21

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F22 34.57

CRIM-NE 12DeLuise, Mia G23 39.38

 
Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Craft, Lydia A1 57.39

28.10 29.29

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H2 1:00.88

29.41 31.47

BGSC-NE 12Graveline, Reese L3 1:01.26

29.87 31.39

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H4 1:03.51

30.66 32.85

CRIM-NE 11Wysor, Eli S5 1:06.01

31.72 34.29

BGSC-NE 12Wallace, Aidan W6 1:06.55

32.49 34.06

BGSC-NE 12Parent, Caleigh I7 1:07.19

32.50 34.69

BGSC-NE 11Pham, Cadence J8 1:07.88

33.71 34.17

BGSC-NE 12Kiang, Carolina G9 1:08.01

32.40 35.61

CRIM-NE 11Gammell, Daragh D10 1:08.56

33.44 35.12

BGSC-NE 11Hughes, Fiona C11 1:08.74

33.15 35.59

BGSC-NE 12Muller, Charlie H12 1:08.75

32.87 35.88

CRIM-NE 12Bradshaw, Isabella R13 1:09.22

33.52 35.70

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Diya E14 1:10.86

32.47 38.39

BGSC-NE 11Pelchat, Emily E15 1:11.03

33.99 37.04

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C16 1:12.15

34.39 37.76

BGSC-NE 11Barden, Calyx S17 1:12.71

33.64 39.07

BGSC-NE 12Dubois, Hunter C18 1:12.99

35.37 37.62

BGSC-NE 11Frechette, Evan M19 1:15.01

35.04 39.97

BGSC-NE 11Stock-Guild, Grayson P20 1:15.35

37.69 37.66

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F21 1:17.59

37.93 39.66

CRIM-NE 12Bousquet, Ella N22 1:17.94

36.83 41.11

BGSC-NE 11Kandamar, Ayla M23 1:18.32

37.15 41.17

CRIM-NE 12Beatley, Avery G24 1:18.72

37.71 41.01

CRIM-NE 12DeLuise, Mia G25 1:29.81

42.92 46.89

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Craft, Lydia A1 30.43

BGSC-NE 12Kiang, Carolina G2 33.26

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H3 33.95

BGSC-NE 12Krueger, Kate D4 34.03

CRIM-NE 12Bradshaw, Isabella R5 34.26

CRIM-NE 11Gammell, Daragh D6 34.47

BGSC-NE 12Renyi, Phoebe E7 35.33

BGSC-NE 11Pham, Cadence J8 35.49

CRIM-NE 11Wysor, Eli S9 36.88

BGSC-NE 12Muller, Charlie H10 37.01

BGSC-NE 12Wallace, Aidan W11 37.36

BGSC-NE 11Hughes, Fiona C12 38.14

BGSC-NE 11Barden, Calyx S13 38.32

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C14 38.80

BGSC-NE 11Pelchat, Emily E15 39.38

BGSC-NE 11Frechette, Evan M16 39.42

BGSC-NE 11Stock-Guild, Grayson P17 39.87

BGSC-NE 11Kandamar, Ayla M18 40.30

BGSC-NE 12Dubois, Hunter C19 40.79

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F20 40.86

CRIM-NE 12Bousquet, Ella N21 42.25

 
Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Craft, Lydia A1 1:05.64

32.38 33.26

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H2 1:11.43

35.71 35.72

BGSC-NE 12Renyi, Phoebe E3 1:11.49

34.24 37.25

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H4 1:12.40

35.26 37.14

BGSC-NE 11Pham, Cadence J5 1:14.76

37.26 37.50

CRIM-NE 12Bradshaw, Isabella R6 1:15.09

36.11 38.98

CRIM-NE 11Gammell, Daragh D7 1:16.09

36.71 39.38

BGSC-NE 12Kiang, Carolina G8 1:16.74

37.64 39.10

BGSC-NE 12Read, Jack H9 1:17.55

37.72 39.83

CRIM-NE 11Wysor, Eli S10 1:18.25

37.62 40.63

BGSC-NE 11Pelchat, Emily E11 1:20.21

1:20.24

BGSC-NE 12Krueger, Kate D12 1:21.15

33.95 47.20

BGSC-NE 11Hughes, Fiona C13 1:21.28

39.24 42.04

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C14 1:21.38

39.72 41.66

BGSC-NE 11Barden, Calyx S15 1:21.52

38.79 42.73

BGSC-NE 12Muller, Charlie H16 1:21.97

41.09 40.88

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F17 1:25.94

43.41 42.53

BGSC-NE 12Dubois, Hunter C18 1:26.70

43.29 43.41

BGSC-NE 11Stock-Guild, Grayson P19 1:28.59

43.54 45.05

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Craft, Lydia A1 2:23.77

34.08 36.33 36.2437.12

CRIM-NE 12Bradshaw, Isabella R2 2:38.33

36.88 41.19 38.4641.80

BGSC-NE 12Kiang, Carolina G3 2:44.80

37.88 2:06.92

BGSC-NE 12Parent, Caleigh I4 2:48.83

38.78 42.97 42.7644.32

BGSC-NE 11Pelchat, Emily E5 2:58.20

38.49 45.40

CRIM-NE 12Bousquet, Ella N6 3:12.05

43.97 48.06 49.9050.12



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:49 AM  3/15/2021  Page 5

2021 NE BGSC Team Specialty - 3/12/2021 to 3/14/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0312BGSC

Results
(Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Back)

CRIM-NE 12DeLuise, Mia G--- DQ

52.2056.08

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Wallace, Aidan W1 37.63

BGSC-NE 12Graveline, Reese L2 38.83

BGSC-NE 11Pham, Cadence J3 39.11

CRIM-NE 12Bradshaw, Isabella R4 39.65

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H5 39.85

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H6 40.17

BGSC-NE 12Muller, Charlie H7 42.08

BGSC-NE 11Frechette, Evan M8 42.77

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Diya E9 42.79

CRIM-NE 11Wysor, Eli S10 43.24

BGSC-NE 11Barden, Calyx S11 43.55

BGSC-NE 12Dubois, Hunter C12 43.62

CRIM-NE 11Gammell, Daragh D13 43.78

BGSC-NE 11Hughes, Fiona C14 43.98

CRIM-NE 12Bousquet, Ella N15 45.31

BGSC-NE 11Stock-Guild, Grayson P16 50.43

BGSC-NE 11Kandamar, Ayla M17 50.60

CRIM-NE 12Beatley, Avery G18 52.18

CRIM-NE 12DeLuise, Mia G--- DQ

 
Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Wallace, Aidan W1 1:21.89

39.61 42.28

BGSC-NE 12Renyi, Phoebe E2 1:24.41

40.05 44.36

BGSC-NE 11Pham, Cadence J3 1:26.13

41.58 44.55

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Diya E4 1:29.98

41.75 48.23

BGSC-NE 12Krueger, Kate D5 1:36.11

45.19 50.92

BGSC-NE 11Hughes, Fiona C6 1:36.83

46.14 50.69

BGSC-NE 12Dubois, Hunter C7 1:37.34

46.54 50.80

BGSC-NE 11Frechette, Evan M8 1:37.47

44.75 52.72

CRIM-NE 12Bousquet, Ella N9 1:39.29

47.37 51.92

BGSC-NE 11Barden, Calyx S10 1:39.50

48.16 51.34

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F11 1:43.45

50.26 53.19

BGSC-NE 12Read, Jack H12 1:46.49

50.33 56.16

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Wallace, Aidan W1 2:59.48

39.49 44.88 45.2649.85

BGSC-NE 11Pham, Cadence J2 3:00.70

40.95 46.37 46.6346.75

BGSC-NE 12Kiang, Carolina G3 3:05.48

39.46 46.91 48.7650.35

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C4 3:14.26

43.63 49.12 50.7250.79

BGSC-NE 11Hughes, Fiona C5 3:18.65

45.77 51.14 50.6951.05

BGSC-NE 11Frechette, Evan M6 3:25.10

44.37 53.59 53.8653.28

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F7 3:29.85

48.79 53.19 53.5354.34

 
Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Craft, Lydia A1 29.96

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H2 31.53

BGSC-NE 12Renyi, Phoebe E3 31.73

CRIM-NE 11Gammell, Daragh D4 32.16

CRIM-NE 11Wysor, Eli S5 33.87

CRIM-NE 12Bradshaw, Isabella R6 34.82

BGSC-NE 12Wallace, Aidan W7 34.86

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H8 34.91

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Diya E9 35.54

BGSC-NE 12Krueger, Kate D10 37.50

BGSC-NE 12Kiang, Carolina G11 38.35

BGSC-NE 11Kandamar, Ayla M12 38.36

BGSC-NE 12Dubois, Hunter C13 38.86

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C14 40.35

BGSC-NE 11Frechette, Evan M15 43.34

BGSC-NE 11Stock-Guild, Grayson P16 43.35

CRIM-NE 12Bousquet, Ella N17 43.78

BGSC-NE 12Muller, Charlie H--- DQ

BGSC-NE 11Pelchat, Emily E--- DQ

 
Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Craft, Lydia A1 1:08.36

33.06 35.30

BGSC-NE 12Graveline, Reese L2 1:12.74

34.31 38.43

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H3 1:12.77

34.47 38.30

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H4 1:18.02

35.76 42.26

BGSC-NE 11Pham, Cadence J5 1:19.11

38.21 40.90

BGSC-NE 12Parent, Caleigh I6 1:19.75

37.48 42.27

BGSC-NE 11Hughes, Fiona C7 1:28.53

39.80 48.73

BGSC-NE 11Barden, Calyx S8 1:30.24

39.02 51.22

BGSC-NE 11Pelchat, Emily E9 1:30.82

40.74 50.08

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C10 1:32.44

41.88 50.56

BGSC-NE 11Kandamar, Ayla M11 1:33.90

41.13 52.77

BGSC-NE 11Stock-Guild, Grayson P12 1:41.74

46.52 55.22

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Diya E--- DQ

39.44 50.23

CRIM-NE 11Gammell, Daragh D--- DQ

35.56 41.89

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F--- DQ

42.03 55.12

BGSC-NE 12Muller, Charlie H--- DNF

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H1 2:44.52

37.24 43.22 39.7644.30

CRIM-NE 11Gammell, Daragh D--- DQ

38.57 47.33 52.2050.90

BGSC-NE 11Koul, Diya E--- DQ

38.61 47.70 55.1152.28

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Craft, Lydia A1 2:24.26

33.22 35.53 31.5343.98

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H2 2:34.49

35.26 39.52 33.1146.60

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H3 2:36.65

35.67 38.22 34.6548.11

BGSC-NE 11Pham, Cadence J4 2:38.98

35.55 41.31 36.2545.87

BGSC-NE 12Wallace, Aidan W5 2:42.96

37.91 41.74 36.6346.68

BGSC-NE 12Kiang, Carolina G6 2:49.49

38.50 43.14 37.4550.40

BGSC-NE 11Hughes, Fiona C7 2:50.94

39.08 43.10 38.0550.71

BGSC-NE 12Muller, Charlie H8 2:53.21

41.16 43.21 37.4351.41

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C9 2:53.64

41.66 42.39 37.7651.83

BGSC-NE 12Read, Jack H10 2:56.32

37.74 42.57 38.0357.98

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F11 3:03.40

43.69 45.10 40.2154.40

BGSC-NE 11Frechette, Evan M12 3:05.91

39.8653.29

CRIM-NE 12Bousquet, Ella N13 3:05.93

40.3853.89

BGSC-NE 11Barden, Calyx S14 3:06.02

38.91 46.56 43.9656.59
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2021 NE BGSC Team Specialty - 3/12/2021 to 3/14/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0312BGSC

Results
(Mixed 11-12 200 Yard IM)

BGSC-NE 11Stock-Guild, Grayson P15 3:10.37

48.09 45.49 37.4959.30

BGSC-NE 11Kandamar, Ayla M16 3:10.53

38.36 49.29 44.6558.23

BGSC-NE 11Pelchat, Emily E--- DQ

35.92 42.31 39.2851.31

 
Mixed 12&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Craft, Lydia A1 5:35.02

29.64 33.00 34.0434.18

34.43 34.56 34.48 34.49

34.25 31.95

BGSC-NE 10Eaddy, Joey D2 5:58.10

29.90 34.41 35.9635.70

36.64 37.79 39.00 38.43

36.04 34.23

BGSC-NE 12Graveline, Reese L3 5:58.68

30.61 34.41 36.3935.18

36.38 37.00 37.61 38.14

37.51 35.45

BGSC-NE 12Gagnon, Sadie H4 6:00.95

30.90 34.56 36.6135.58

37.04 37.83 38.56 37.76

37.40 34.71

BGSC-NE 11Lunardelli, Grace H5 6:01.31

31.20 35.30 37.1436.49

36.67 37.69 38.13 37.78

36.25 34.66

BGSC-NE 12Wallace, Aidan W6 6:11.37

33.31 37.29 38.2937.49

38.15 38.22 38.39 38.42

36.93 34.88

BGSC-NE 10Zhou, Peter M7 6:17.73

32.76 36.90 39.6638.38

38.50 38.77 40.23 39.10

36.68 36.75

BGSC-NE 12Lombardi, Tatum H8 6:23.56

34.19 38.35 39.1538.85

39.11 39.77 39.41 39.24

39.35 36.14

BGSC-NE 11Rossi, Kathleen C9 6:25.54

BGSC-NE 10Trinh, Avery C10 6:36.62

33.65 38.86 40.1240.01

40.71 40.76 41.36 41.01

40.55 39.59

BGSC-NE 11Hughes, Fiona C11 6:36.67

33.06 39.09 40.4039.63

41.12 41.32 40.86 41.76

41.19 38.24

BGSC-NE 12Kiang, Carolina G12 6:42.63

33.21 38.64 40.60

41.96

41.56 38.21

BGSC-NE 11Kent, Gemma F13 7:12.61

BGSC-NE 11Barden, Calyx S14 7:13.91

 
Mixed 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Szabo, Zach J1 23.25

BGSC-NE 14Figuet Kossyrev, Damien P2 24.24

BGSC-NE 14Connors, Ben R3 24.48

BGSC-NE 14Connors, Ryan M4 24.63

BGSC-NE 14Akmaeva, Alexandra5 25.15

CRIM-NE 14Carroll, Clare E6 25.75

BGSC-NE 14Abreu, Addison M7 26.29

BGSC-NE 14Thirulnikov, Noam N8 26.34

BGSC-NE 14Wong, Ava9 26.35

BGSC-NE 13Hartman, Keith K10 26.53

BGSC-NE 14Holland, Maggie F11 26.91

BGSC-NE 13Wienert, Vivien L12 27.04

BGSC-NE 14Fisher, Soline G13 27.40

CRIM-NE 13Dator, Jane H14 27.47

BGSC-NE 13Eaddy, Jack H*15 27.52

BGSC-NE 13Song, Chloe H*15 27.52

BGSC-NE 14Snyder, Cole S*17 27.54

BGSC-NE 14Dauphin, Zach A*17 27.54

BGSC-NE 13Friedmann, Charlotte A19 28.02

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Victoria J20 28.03

BGSC-NE 13Newbern, Bella R21 28.30

BGSC-NE 14Pariseault, Angela M22 28.40

CRIM-NE 14Bradshaw, Ava K23 28.95

CRIM-NE 13Wysor, Evan J24 29.09

CRIM-NE 13Jones, Jacoby M25 29.24

BGSC-NE 13Hughes, Cormac O26 29.55

BGSC-NE 14Read, Sedona H27 30.04

BGSC-NE 13Khuraijam, Langlen28 30.07

BGSC-NE 13Frechette, Jillian M29 30.11

CRIM-NE 13McGee, Frank J30 30.30

BGSC-NE 13Ellison, Abigail V31 30.38

BGSC-NE 14Rutledge, Micayla J32 30.44

BGSC-NE 14Srinivasan, Niyathi33 30.47

BGSC-NE 14Warrick, Sonia E34 31.18

BGSC-NE 13Lane, Nina R35 31.37

BGSC-NE 13Foulkes, Ella A36 33.25

 
Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Connors, Ben R1 52.80

25.35 27.45

BGSC-NE 13Groves, George H2 52.87

25.16 27.71

BGSC-NE 14Abreu, Addison M3 56.81

27.04 29.77

BGSC-NE 13Hartman, Keith K4 57.52

27.54 29.98

BGSC-NE 14Thirulnikov, Noam N5 58.10

27.86 30.24

BGSC-NE 13Pescod, Sarah J6 1:00.36

28.71 31.65

BGSC-NE 13Song, Chloe H7 1:00.41

29.36 31.05

CRIM-NE 13Scott-Sheldon, Ian R8 1:00.72

28.82 31.90

CRIM-NE 14Bradshaw, Ava K9 1:00.74

29.77 30.97

BGSC-NE 13Friedmann, Charlotte A10 1:00.87

28.98 31.89

BGSC-NE 14Pariseault, Angela M11 1:01.15

29.55 31.60

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Victoria J12 1:01.25

29.59 31.66

CRIM-NE 13Jones, Jacoby M13 1:01.28

29.25 32.03

BGSC-NE 14Snyder, Cole S14 1:01.81

28.51 33.30

BGSC-NE 13Hughes, Cormac O15 1:03.26

30.36 32.90

CRIM-NE 13Wysor, Evan J16 1:03.49

30.52 32.97

BGSC-NE 14Rutledge, Micayla J17 1:07.57

32.47 35.10

CRIM-NE 14Simas, Sofia I18 1:08.78

32.25 36.53

CRIM-NE 14Gorham, Patrick J19 1:08.94

31.93 37.01

BGSC-NE 13Khuraijam, Langlen20 1:09.68

34.10 35.58

BGSC-NE 14Warrick, Sonia E21 1:09.86

32.25 37.61

BGSC-NE 14Srinivasan, Niyathi22 1:09.98

32.74 37.24

CRIM-NE 13Freel, Kaitlyn A23 1:11.76

33.32 38.44

BGSC-NE 13Foulkes, Ella A24 1:12.62

33.69 38.93

 
Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Szabo, Zach J1 1:50.19

25.76 28.14 27.2529.04

BGSC-NE 14Cavic, Nick M2 1:54.09

26.04 28.81 29.5129.73

BGSC-NE 14Connors, Ben R3 1:58.44

26.50 29.39 31.7630.79

BGSC-NE 14Abreu, Addison M4 1:59.43

27.06 29.72 31.6331.02

CRIM-NE 14Carroll, Clare E5 2:01.85

28.10 31.43 30.3931.93

BGSC-NE 13Eaddy, Jack H6 2:02.32

27.76 30.85 31.7032.01

BGSC-NE 13Hartman, Keith K7 2:02.68

27.72 31.13 31.5432.29

BGSC-NE 14Holland, Maggie F8 2:08.58

29.63 32.56 32.6033.79

CRIM-NE 13Stearns, Madison E9 2:08.61

30.21 32.67 31.8633.87

BGSC-NE 13Wienert, Vivien L10 2:09.16

29.81 32.97 32.5133.87
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2021 NE BGSC Team Specialty - 3/12/2021 to 3/14/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0312BGSC

Results
(Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Free)

BGSC-NE 14Pariseault, Angela M11 2:09.72

29.43 32.08 33.6134.60

BGSC-NE 13Pescod, Sarah J12 2:10.73

29.10 33.02 34.3034.31

CRIM-NE 14Bradshaw, Ava K13 2:11.03

31.05 32.62 33.0134.35

BGSC-NE 13Newbern, Bella R14 2:12.86

30.21 33.91 33.6335.11

BGSC-NE 13Song, Chloe H15 2:13.17

30.41 34.19 33.5335.04

BGSC-NE 13Friedmann, Charlotte A16 2:14.43

30.23 34.12 34.3035.78

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Victoria J17 2:14.65

29.73 34.10 35.1435.68

BGSC-NE 13Hughes, Cormac O18 2:17.39

31.66 35.03 34.4536.25

CRIM-NE 13Jones, Jacoby M19 2:17.96

32.30 35.53 34.4335.70

CRIM-NE 13Dator, Jane H20 2:18.10

30.01 34.22 37.5836.29

BGSC-NE 14Snyder, Cole S21 2:18.30

30.59 34.68 36.4336.60

BGSC-NE 13Rogers, Madison G22 2:20.51

32.10 36.06 36.0336.32

BGSC-NE 14Read, Sedona H23 2:21.25

32.75 35.97 36.2536.28

BGSC-NE 14Rutledge, Micayla J24 2:25.55

33.42 36.97 36.2938.87

BGSC-NE 13Lane, Nina R25 2:29.89

34.53 38.56 38.8038.00

BGSC-NE 13Khuraijam, Langlen26 2:32.92

34.88 40.44 36.0941.51

BGSC-NE 13Ellison, Abigail V27 2:33.00

34.12 39.06 39.1440.68

BGSC-NE 14Srinivasan, Niyathi28 2:34.15

33.53 39.39 40.4340.80

CRIM-NE 13McGee, Frank J29 2:34.94

35.53 39.75 39.3340.33

BGSC-NE 14Warrick, Sonia E30 2:37.38

34.94 40.40 39.5942.45

BGSC-NE 13Foulkes, Ella A31 2:44.89

34.85 42.23 43.7844.03

 
Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Szabo, Zach J1 55.51

27.35 28.16

BGSC-NE 14Connors, Ryan M2 58.00

15.62 42.38

BGSC-NE 14Cavic, Nick M3 1:00.63

29.62 31.01

BGSC-NE 13Groves, George H4 1:00.64

28.99 31.65

BGSC-NE 14Wong, Ava5 1:01.07

29.84 31.23

BGSC-NE 14Connors, Ben R6 1:02.05

30.26 31.79

BGSC-NE 14Figuet Kossyrev, Damien P7 1:02.40

30.59 31.81

CRIM-NE 14Carroll, Clare E8 1:03.00

30.88 32.12

BGSC-NE 13Hartman, Keith K9 1:04.19

31.00 33.19

BGSC-NE 13Eaddy, Jack H10 1:04.72

31.19 33.53

CRIM-NE 13Stearns, Madison E11 1:07.13

33.54 33.59

CRIM-NE 13Jones, Jacoby M12 1:07.79

33.72 34.07

BGSC-NE 13Song, Chloe H13 1:07.84

33.08 34.76

BGSC-NE 13Frechette, Jillian M14 1:08.67

33.05 35.62

BGSC-NE 14Thirulnikov, Noam N15 1:08.91

34.00 34.91

BGSC-NE 13Newbern, Bella R16 1:09.95

33.81 36.14

BGSC-NE 13Hughes, Cormac O17 1:13.73

35.87 37.86

CRIM-NE 13Dator, Jane H18 1:14.38

36.30 38.08

BGSC-NE 14Read, Sedona H19 1:17.73

38.77 38.96

CRIM-NE 13Wysor, Evan J20 1:17.90

38.18 39.72

BGSC-NE 13Foulkes, Ella A21 1:18.25

37.87 40.38

BGSC-NE 13Ellison, Abigail V22 1:18.71

37.59 41.12

BGSC-NE 14Warrick, Sonia E23 1:19.33

37.70 41.63

BGSC-NE 14Rutledge, Micayla J24 1:19.40

38.61 40.79

CRIM-NE 13McGee, Frank J25 1:20.07

38.99 41.08

BGSC-NE 14Srinivasan, Niyathi26 1:20.67

39.03 41.64

BGSC-NE 13Khuraijam, Langlen27 1:22.52

40.14 42.38

BGSC-NE 13Lane, Nina R28 1:22.79

41.35 41.44

BGSC-NE 14Snyder, Cole S--- DQ

38.52 41.05

 
Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Szabo, Zach J1 2:01.44

28.40 31.05 29.9332.06

BGSC-NE 13Groves, George H2 2:11.83

31.03 34.20 32.8233.78

BGSC-NE 14Figuet Kossyrev, Damien P3 2:12.66

31.38 34.41 32.6834.19

BGSC-NE 14Abreu, Addison M4 2:14.09

30.95 20.02 34.4248.70

CRIM-NE 14Carroll, Clare E5 2:16.53

33.69 34.15 33.4735.22

BGSC-NE 14Connors, Ben R6 2:17.24

32.46 35.77 34.4134.60

BGSC-NE 13Hartman, Keith K7 2:20.74

32.45 35.42 36.2036.67

BGSC-NE 13Song, Chloe H8 2:26.15

34.03 37.05 36.9638.11

BGSC-NE 14Thirulnikov, Noam N9 2:27.55

35.60 36.75 37.1238.08

BGSC-NE 14Holland, Maggie F10 2:27.56

35.76 37.67 35.8838.25

CRIM-NE 13Jones, Jacoby M11 2:27.82

35.76 38.58 35.9937.49

BGSC-NE 13Frechette, Jillian M12 2:28.98

34.92 38.32 36.6539.09

BGSC-NE 13Wienert, Vivien L13 2:29.38

34.58 38.48 37.4238.90

BGSC-NE 13Pescod, Sarah J14 2:29.82

33.90 37.32 39.3139.29

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Victoria J15 2:32.62

35.24 38.24 39.1739.97

BGSC-NE 14Fisher, Soline G16 2:35.00

35.12 39.44 39.3741.07

BGSC-NE 13Hughes, Cormac O17 2:37.49

37.63 40.50 37.8541.51

BGSC-NE 13Rogers, Madison G18 2:39.73

37.17 41.82 39.4341.31

CRIM-NE 13Wysor, Evan J19 2:39.90

37.06 40.79 39.7842.27

BGSC-NE 14Rutledge, Micayla J20 2:50.91

39.22 43.24 43.2645.19

BGSC-NE 13Foulkes, Ella A21 2:51.40

39.46 42.59 46.7542.60

BGSC-NE 14Srinivasan, Niyathi22 3:00.38

40.31 44.79 47.3947.89

CRIM-NE 13Freel, Kaitlyn A23 3:01.46

41.87 47.25 44.8547.49

BGSC-NE 14Snyder, Cole S--- DQ

38.79 44.47 42.9145.19

 
Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Figuet Kossyrev, Damien P1 1:02.47

29.66 32.81

BGSC-NE 14Cavic, Nick M2 1:09.92

32.80 37.12

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Victoria J3 1:17.54

36.20 41.34

BGSC-NE 13Rogers, Madison G4 1:17.61

36.87 40.74

BGSC-NE 14Dauphin, Zach A5 1:17.78

36.92 40.86

BGSC-NE 14Pariseault, Angela M6 1:18.00

36.70 41.30
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2021 NE BGSC Team Specialty - 3/12/2021 to 3/14/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0312BGSC

Results
(Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

CRIM-NE 14Bradshaw, Ava K7 1:19.04

37.46 41.58

BGSC-NE 14Thirulnikov, Noam N8 1:20.36

39.63 40.73

BGSC-NE 13Wienert, Vivien L9 1:22.56

38.44 44.12

BGSC-NE 13Song, Chloe H10 1:22.99

39.32 43.67

BGSC-NE 14Snyder, Cole S11 1:23.21

37.93 45.28

CRIM-NE 13Jones, Jacoby M12 1:26.50

41.18 45.32

BGSC-NE 13Friedmann, Charlotte A13 1:26.71

40.92 45.79

CRIM-NE 13Wysor, Evan J14 1:27.15

40.91 46.24

BGSC-NE 14Warrick, Sonia E15 1:27.85

40.86 46.99

CRIM-NE 14Simas, Sofia I16 1:27.97

40.76 47.21

CRIM-NE 13Scott-Sheldon, Ian R17 1:29.50

42.12 47.38

BGSC-NE 14Rutledge, Micayla J18 1:29.59

41.63 47.96

BGSC-NE 14Srinivasan, Niyathi19 1:30.23

42.48 47.75

BGSC-NE 13Khuraijam, Langlen20 1:30.62

42.55 48.07

CRIM-NE 13Freel, Kaitlyn A21 1:40.60

46.56 54.04

CRIM-NE 14Gorham, Patrick J22 1:44.61

46.00 58.61

BGSC-NE 13Foulkes, Ella A23 1:51.03

51.73 59.30

BGSC-NE 14Holland, Maggie F--- DQ

36.03 40.87

 
Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Figuet Kossyrev, Damien P1 2:17.02

29.60 34.13 36.8736.42

BGSC-NE 13Groves, George H2 2:24.84

30.74 36.43 39.3238.35

BGSC-NE 14Abreu, Addison M3 2:38.79

34.75 40.03 42.1041.91

BGSC-NE 14Pariseault, Angela M4 2:43.31

36.76 41.74 42.2142.60

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Victoria J5 2:43.80

36.30 41.12 43.4442.94

BGSC-NE 14Holland, Maggie F6 2:43.98

37.73 41.07 41.4043.78

CRIM-NE 14Bradshaw, Ava K7 2:44.01

37.36 42.90 42.1341.62

BGSC-NE 14Dauphin, Zach A8 2:47.18

39.05 42.18 42.6743.28

BGSC-NE 13Rogers, Madison G9 2:55.09

40.56 45.79 43.4845.26

CRIM-NE 13Wysor, Evan J10 3:02.55

41.78 47.18 45.1948.40

BGSC-NE 13Pescod, Sarah J11 3:04.33

41.64 46.68 47.3748.64

BGSC-NE 13Lane, Nina R12 3:09.61

41.99 48.88 48.1750.57

 
Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Connors, Ryan M1 55.80

25.96 29.84

CRIM-NE 14Szabo, Zach J2 58.46

27.82 30.64

BGSC-NE 14Akmaeva, Alexandra3 1:01.86

28.42 33.44

BGSC-NE 14Dauphin, Zach A4 1:02.39

29.00 33.39

CRIM-NE 14Carroll, Clare E5 1:02.94

29.65 33.29

BGSC-NE 14Thirulnikov, Noam N6 1:03.71

29.92 33.79

BGSC-NE 14Wong, Ava7 1:04.05

29.34 34.71

BGSC-NE 14Abreu, Addison M8 1:04.27

29.20 35.07

BGSC-NE 13Wienert, Vivien L9 1:05.46

30.53 34.93

BGSC-NE 14Fisher, Soline G10 1:07.13

30.52 36.61

BGSC-NE 13Friedmann, Charlotte A11 1:07.26

30.50 36.76

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Victoria J12 1:09.04

32.18 36.86

CRIM-NE 13Stearns, Madison E13 1:11.56

34.65 36.91

BGSC-NE 13Song, Chloe H14 1:14.88

35.03 39.85

BGSC-NE 14Snyder, Cole S15 1:18.23

34.93 43.30

BGSC-NE 14Srinivasan, Niyathi16 1:22.46

37.33 45.13

 
Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Connors, Ryan M1 2:06.29

27.60 31.69 34.0132.99

BGSC-NE 14Cavic, Nick M2 2:09.45

28.87 33.06 33.8833.64

BGSC-NE 13Groves, George H3 2:13.03

29.18 33.95 34.7935.11

BGSC-NE 14Dauphin, Zach A4 2:19.55

30.71 36.45 36.6835.71

BGSC-NE 14Abreu, Addison M5 2:22.45

31.45 36.43 35.6738.90

CRIM-NE 14Carroll, Clare E6 2:23.83

31.75 36.94 37.1238.02

CRIM-NE 13Scott-Sheldon, Ian R7 2:37.12

34.15 40.04 41.1041.83

BGSC-NE 14Fisher, Soline G8 2:38.58

35.02 39.99 41.3442.23

 
Mixed 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Szabo, Zach J1 2:04.60

26.35 31.57 27.2839.40

BGSC-NE 14Connors, Ryan M2 2:04.77

26.31 31.55 29.7437.17

BGSC-NE 14Figuet Kossyrev, Damien P3 2:05.96

28.98 33.33 29.2834.37

CRIM-NE 14Carroll, Clare E4 2:17.74

29.23 34.11 30.9743.43

BGSC-NE 14Dauphin, Zach A5 2:19.58

28.62 36.11 32.1842.67

BGSC-NE 13Hartman, Keith K6 2:19.83

30.14 34.31 32.3043.08

BGSC-NE 14Pariseault, Angela M7 2:22.06

29.81 35.63 34.0142.61

BGSC-NE 14Thirulnikov, Noam N8 2:24.85

30.88 37.28 33.4243.27

BGSC-NE 14Holland, Maggie F9 2:25.46

31.93 37.79 34.1941.55

BGSC-NE 13Wienert, Vivien L10 2:25.87

30.94 36.76 32.7445.43

CRIM-NE 14Bradshaw, Ava K11 2:27.25

35.69 37.08 33.0641.42

BGSC-NE 13Zhang, Victoria J12 2:29.84

31.15 37.70 35.2345.76

BGSC-NE 13Song, Chloe H13 2:31.01

33.31 36.96 35.3345.41

BGSC-NE 13Friedmann, Charlotte A14 2:34.67

32.19 40.03 34.5247.93

BGSC-NE 13Rogers, Madison G15 2:34.74

33.48 39.74 34.9546.57

BGSC-NE 13Hughes, Cormac O16 2:35.42

34.59 39.13 34.1147.59

BGSC-NE 14Fisher, Soline G17 2:35.96

32.42 38.75 34.9449.85

BGSC-NE 13Frechette, Jillian M18 2:38.23

33.94 37.55 37.2449.50

BGSC-NE 14Rutledge, Micayla J19 2:48.29

37.69 44.03 37.2849.29

BGSC-NE 14Srinivasan, Niyathi20 2:54.80

35.13 43.91 41.5654.20

CRIM-NE 14Simas, Sofia I21 2:56.31

40.63 45.98 36.9152.79

BGSC-NE 13Khuraijam, Langlen22 2:56.78

37.97 49.07 38.9050.84

 
Mixed 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Halsey, Zach D1 21.75
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2021 NE BGSC Team Specialty - 3/12/2021 to 3/14/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0312BGSC

Results
(Mixed 15&O 50 Yard Free)

BGSC-NE 15Jones, Garrett O2 22.56

BGSC-NE 16LaRoche, Max S3 24.06

BGSC-NE 16Koul, Adi E4 24.26

BGSC-NE 16Ng, Andrew B5 24.30

BGSC-NE 15Feng, Harry T6 24.32

CRIM-NE 16Laing, GK K7 24.65

BGSC-NE 16Kong, Jeffrey X8 25.17

CRIM-NE 15Sulyma, Alex N9 25.65

BGSC-NE 15Wehbe, Taj J10 25.68

BGSC-NE 15Coburn, Daniel A11 25.73

CRIM-NE 15Beaudoin, Isaac T12 25.87

BGSC-NE 15Pelchat, Julia A13 26.17

CRIM-NE 15Nardozzi, Grace E14 26.33

CRIM-NE 16Michaud, Theo T15 26.50

CRIM-NE 15Kornacki, Ryan A16 26.53

BGSC-NE 15Cartwright, Korryn N17 26.87

BGSC-NE 17Wong, Sophia*18 27.00

BGSC-NE 17Bradner, Owen M*18 27.00

CRIM-NE 16Piazza, Eve A20 27.28

CRIM-NE 15Meller, Paige C21 27.34

BGSC-NE 17Mahoney, Maggie E22 27.74

CRIM-NE 15Lowe, Oce E23 27.81

BGSC-NE 17Riviere, Aine M24 29.07

CRIM-NE 15Van Nostrand, Waela M25 29.08

BGSC-NE 16Fraser, Henry O26 29.51

BGSC-NE 15Bell, Emma B27 29.59

BGSC-NE 15Joncas, Lily K28 30.24

BGSC-NE 17Cuellar, Camila B29 31.07

 
Mixed 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Andrews, Tim C1 51.09

24.65 26.44

CRIM-NE 16Laing, GK K2 51.88

25.42 26.46

BGSC-NE 16Smith, Mateo R3 52.17

25.04 27.13

BGSC-NE 16Ng, Andrew B4 53.65

25.46 28.19

BGSC-NE 17Cadogan, Patrick W5 54.59

26.32 28.27

BGSC-NE 16Boghosian, Courtney R6 55.39

26.62 28.77

CRIM-NE 17Dator, Kelsa C7 55.63

26.85 28.78

CRIM-NE 15Taplin, Maggie E8 56.23

26.95 29.28

BGSC-NE 15Wehbe, Taj J9 56.33

26.63 29.70

CRIM-NE 15Meller, Paige C10 57.02

27.60 29.42

BGSC-NE 15Coburn, Daniel A11 57.05

27.72 29.33

BGSC-NE 18Klipfel, Olivia C12 57.36

27.64 29.72

BGSC-NE 15Cartwright, Korryn N13 57.63

27.57 30.06

CRIM-NE 15Beaudoin, Isaac T14 57.71

28.45 29.26

BGSC-NE 17Bradner, Owen M15 57.83

27.90 29.93

BGSC-NE 17Mlakar, Sonia16 58.11

27.75 30.36

BGSC-NE 15Pelchat, Julia A17 59.21

28.13 31.08

CRIM-NE 16Piazza, Eve A18 59.96

28.81 31.15

BGSC-NE 16Gajic, Mia I19 1:01.23

28.65 32.58

BGSC-NE 15Bell, Emma B20 1:02.90

30.38 32.52

BGSC-NE 17Riviere, Aine M21 1:03.08

29.83 33.25

CRIM-NE 15Van Nostrand, Waela M22 1:03.97

30.88 33.09

BGSC-NE 16Fraser, Henry O23 1:03.98

31.17 32.81

BGSC-NE 15Joncas, Lily K24 1:05.42

31.15 34.27

 
Mixed 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Smith, Mateo R1 1:52.12

26.01 28.45 28.5929.07

BGSC-NE 16Kong, Jeffrey X2 1:53.83

26.40 28.65 30.1128.67

BGSC-NE 16Boghosian, Courtney R3 1:58.57

26.95 29.70 31.3530.57

CRIM-NE 15Sulyma, Alex N4 1:59.22

27.05 30.19 30.0431.94

CRIM-NE 15Beaudoin, Isaac T5 1:59.37

27.68 30.39 30.1131.19

CRIM-NE 15Nardozzi, Grace E6 2:00.65

27.78 30.57 31.2131.09

BGSC-NE 18Klipfel, Olivia C7 2:01.23

28.86 30.66 30.9430.77

CRIM-NE 15Meller, Paige C8 2:01.72

28.14 30.81 31.1231.65

CRIM-NE 15Kornacki, Ryan A9 2:02.08

28.22 31.74 30.8831.24

BGSC-NE 18Boghosian, Grace C10 2:02.44

28.63 30.80 31.3931.62

BGSC-NE 15Coburn, Daniel A11 2:05.73

29.14 31.82 32.3232.45

CRIM-NE 15Lowe, Oce E12 2:06.39

29.63 32.05 32.1532.56

CRIM-NE 16Michaud, Theo T13 2:15.49

30.64 35.10 33.7735.98

BGSC-NE 16Fraser, Henry O14 2:17.30

31.78 35.49 35.0934.94

BGSC-NE 15Joncas, Lily K15 2:25.75

33.48 36.56 37.4038.31

BGSC-NE 17Cuellar, Camila B16 2:34.28

31.79 37.53 43.3041.66

 
Mixed 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 16Laing, GK K1 1:00.27

29.82 30.45

BGSC-NE 17Mlakar, Sonia2 1:00.55

29.69 30.86

BGSC-NE 16Lopes, Alex L3 1:01.00

29.55 31.45

BGSC-NE 15Feng, Harry T4 1:01.26

29.76 31.50

BGSC-NE 16Ng, Andrew B5 1:02.02

30.05 31.97

BGSC-NE 16Boghosian, Courtney R6 1:02.04

29.83 32.21

CRIM-NE 15Meller, Paige C7 1:03.01

30.68 32.33

BGSC-NE 18Klipfel, Olivia C8 1:03.60

31.48 32.12

BGSC-NE 16LaRoche, Max S9 1:04.12

31.29 32.83

BGSC-NE 15Wehbe, Taj J10 1:04.38

31.06 33.32

BGSC-NE 15Cartwright, Korryn N11 1:04.65

31.52 33.13

BGSC-NE 16Groves, Ruby J12 1:07.84

32.41 35.43

BGSC-NE 17Riviere, Aine M13 1:11.07

34.12 36.95

BGSC-NE 15Bell, Emma B14 1:12.75

35.46 37.29

CRIM-NE 15Van Nostrand, Waela M15 1:14.48

35.86 38.62

BGSC-NE 17Cuellar, Camila B16 1:19.58

37.50 42.08

 
Mixed 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Andrews, Nick G1 2:04.50

29.81 31.21 31.2432.24

BGSC-NE 17Cadogan, Patrick W2 2:09.38

29.08 32.76 31.6135.93

BGSC-NE 16Boghosian, Courtney R3 2:12.17

30.99 33.70 33.9833.50

BGSC-NE 15Feng, Harry T4 2:12.66

31.46 33.63 33.2234.35

BGSC-NE 18Klipfel, Olivia C5 2:13.93

32.31 33.68 34.0633.88

CRIM-NE 15Meller, Paige C6 2:14.35

31.47 33.97 34.2534.66

BGSC-NE 16LaRoche, Max S7 2:14.76

31.07 33.45 34.9835.26

BGSC-NE 17Mlakar, Sonia8 2:16.27

32.21 34.37 34.5235.17
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2021 NE BGSC Team Specialty - 3/12/2021 to 3/14/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0312BGSC

Results
(Mixed 15&O 200 Yard Back)

CRIM-NE 16Huntley, Megan D9 2:18.26

33.33 34.02 35.4235.49

CRIM-NE 15Taplin, Maggie E10 2:19.42

32.04 35.20 35.6136.57

BGSC-NE 15Cartwright, Korryn N11 2:21.29

32.72 35.81 35.8836.88

CRIM-NE 15Lowe, Oce E12 2:23.08

33.54 35.66 36.8337.05

CRIM-NE 15Sulyma, Alex N13 2:23.87

33.68 35.57 37.8436.78

BGSC-NE 15Wehbe, Taj J14 2:24.08

31.42 35.25 39.1138.30

CRIM-NE 15Kornacki, Ryan A15 2:24.61

33.33 37.63 36.1137.54

BGSC-NE 15Bell, Emma B16 2:37.77

36.87 39.43 40.5740.90

BGSC-NE 15Joncas, Lily K17 2:55.54

39.37 43.60 1:32.57

 
Mixed 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16LaRoche, Max S1 1:01.58

29.20 32.38

CRIM-NE 15Andrews, Nick G2 1:03.64

30.16 33.48

BGSC-NE 17Bradner, Owen M3 1:05.80

30.70 35.10

BGSC-NE 15Coburn, Daniel A4 1:06.23

31.56 34.67

CRIM-NE 16Laing, GK K*5 1:07.20

31.74 35.46

CRIM-NE 17Dator, Kelsa C*5 1:07.20

31.47 35.73

BGSC-NE 16Lopes, Alex L7 1:07.87

32.05 35.82

CRIM-NE 15Andrews, Tim C8 1:08.75

32.52 36.23

BGSC-NE 16Smith, Mateo R9 1:10.93

32.89 38.04

BGSC-NE 17Mahoney, Maggie E10 1:13.96

34.44 39.52

BGSC-NE 18Boghosian, Grace C11 1:14.36

35.09 39.27

BGSC-NE 16Fraser, Henry O12 1:14.98

35.34 39.64

CRIM-NE 15Taplin, Maggie E13 1:15.39

34.43 40.96

CRIM-NE 15Kornacki, Ryan A14 1:16.49

36.61 39.88

BGSC-NE 15Pelchat, Julia A15 1:17.22

35.75 41.47

BGSC-NE 15Joncas, Lily K16 1:19.28

37.36 41.92

CRIM-NE 15Beaudoin, Isaac T17 1:19.92

38.19 41.73

BGSC-NE 16Gajic, Mia I18 1:21.76

37.68 44.08

CRIM-NE 16Piazza, Eve A19 1:24.71

39.45 45.26

CRIM-NE 15Van Nostrand, Waela M20 1:25.86

41.29 44.57

 
Mixed 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16LaRoche, Max S1 2:14.70

29.47 33.31 36.4935.43

BGSC-NE 16Kong, Jeffrey X2 2:21.15

32.56 35.12 36.3937.08

BGSC-NE 16Lopes, Alex L3 2:25.85

31.43 36.66 39.0038.76

BGSC-NE 15Coburn, Daniel A4 2:26.38

32.90 36.42 39.6937.37

BGSC-NE 15Vuolteenaho, Milla M5 2:27.10

33.05 37.59 38.3938.07

BGSC-NE 17Bradner, Owen M6 2:27.90

32.83 38.08 38.7738.22

BGSC-NE 16Groves, Ruby J7 2:29.86

33.33 37.24 40.2639.03

BGSC-NE 17Mahoney, Maggie E8 2:37.06

34.54 40.05 41.7640.71

BGSC-NE 16Fraser, Henry O9 2:41.21

36.02 41.27 41.4142.51

CRIM-NE 15Kornacki, Ryan A10 2:42.24

36.34 41.84 41.8042.26

BGSC-NE 15Joncas, Lily K11 2:53.02

39.34 44.25 44.4544.98

 
Mixed 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 15Feng, Harry T1 55.16

25.72 29.44

BGSC-NE 16Smith, Mateo R2 56.47

26.17 30.30

CRIM-NE 16Laing, GK K3 56.61

26.72 29.89

BGSC-NE 16Koul, Adi E4 56.97

26.50 30.47

BGSC-NE 16Ng, Andrew B5 57.54

26.44 31.10

BGSC-NE 18Wambach, Maddie L6 59.19

27.40 31.79

CRIM-NE 15Beaudoin, Isaac T7 1:01.05

28.47 32.58

BGSC-NE 17Mlakar, Sonia8 1:01.57

28.63 32.94

CRIM-NE 15Sulyma, Alex N9 1:01.85

29.34 32.51

BGSC-NE 18Klipfel, Olivia C10 1:02.31

29.39 32.92

BGSC-NE 15Wehbe, Taj J11 1:02.40

28.32 34.08

BGSC-NE 18Boghosian, Grace C12 1:03.09

29.49 33.60

CRIM-NE 16Piazza, Eve A13 1:03.17

28.99 34.18

BGSC-NE 15Cartwright, Korryn N14 1:03.66

29.52 34.14

BGSC-NE 17Wong, Sophia15 1:05.12

30.14 34.98

BGSC-NE 15Pelchat, Julia A16 1:05.62

29.70 35.92

CRIM-NE 15Nardozzi, Grace E17 1:06.34

30.32 36.02

CRIM-NE 15Lowe, Oce E18 1:09.25

32.69 36.56

BGSC-NE 15Bell, Emma B19 1:09.38

31.68 37.70

BGSC-NE 17Riviere, Aine M20 1:09.98

31.59 38.39

CRIM-NE 15Van Nostrand, Waela M21 1:11.54

34.10 37.44

CRIM-NE 16Michaud, Theo T22 1:13.78

33.24 40.54

BGSC-NE 15Jones, Garrett O--- DQ

25.75 29.96

 
Mixed 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Andrews, Tim C1 1:59.48

27.06 30.39 30.8831.15

BGSC-NE 16Smith, Mateo R2 2:03.22

26.75 30.96 32.7332.78

BGSC-NE 15Feng, Harry T3 2:03.45

27.18 31.56 32.6032.11

BGSC-NE 16Groves, Ruby J4 2:11.63

29.30 33.38 34.7134.24

BGSC-NE 18Boghosian, Grace C5 2:13.57

29.63 33.37 36.2134.36

CRIM-NE 15Sulyma, Alex N6 2:17.41

29.47 33.33 38.6535.96

CRIM-NE 15Lowe, Oce E7 2:33.91

32.59 39.54 40.9240.86

 
Mixed 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Andrews, Nick G1 2:02.25

27.29 30.69 28.1736.10

CRIM-NE 16Laing, GK K2 2:07.19

27.75 32.24 29.6137.59

BGSC-NE 16Lopes, Alex L3 2:09.62

25.69 31.30 32.8039.83

BGSC-NE 17Cadogan, Patrick W4 2:11.82

28.35 31.02 31.5140.94

CRIM-NE 17Dator, Kelsa C5 2:11.91

29.01 34.80 30.3637.74

BGSC-NE 16Ng, Andrew B6 2:11.93

27.61 33.43 29.8941.00
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2021 NE BGSC Team Specialty - 3/12/2021 to 3/14/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0312BGSC

Results
(Mixed 15&O 200 Yard IM)

BGSC-NE 16Groves, Ruby J7 2:12.52

28.41 33.66 31.9138.54

CRIM-NE 15Sulyma, Alex N8 2:15.13

28.74 34.49 30.1841.72

CRIM-NE 15Beaudoin, Isaac T9 2:18.05

28.48 35.48 31.6542.44

CRIM-NE 16Huntley, Megan D10 2:19.38

29.91 35.42 30.3343.72

BGSC-NE 15Wehbe, Taj J11 2:19.94

28.21 34.50 31.9245.31

CRIM-NE 15Meller, Paige C12 2:20.57

31.02 33.40 32.0744.08

BGSC-NE 15Coburn, Daniel A13 2:20.94

31.32 36.76 34.0138.85

BGSC-NE 15Cartwright, Korryn N14 2:22.35

29.70 36.14 32.5743.94

CRIM-NE 15Lowe, Oce E15 2:22.64

31.92 35.02 31.9143.79

BGSC-NE 17Mahoney, Maggie E16 2:24.93

31.85 37.23 34.8141.04

BGSC-NE 16Fraser, Henry O17 2:31.86

31.74 42.62 35.1042.40

BGSC-NE 17Riviere, Aine M18 2:35.83

32.50 38.53 34.7150.09

CRIM-NE 15Van Nostrand, Waela M19 2:35.94

32.80 41.26 35.3146.57

BGSC-NE 15Bell, Emma B20 2:36.45

31.75 39.90 35.1849.62

CRIM-NE 15Kornacki, Ryan A--- DQ

31.11 37.05 30.9241.70

 
Mixed 13&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Cavic, Nick M1 10:30.02

28.34 31.14 31.7731.53

31.93 31.97 31.92 31.64

32.07 31.76 31.90 31.67

31.45 31.56 31.94 31.95

31.92 31.57 31.64 30.35

BGSC-NE 16Groves, Ruby J2 11:00.63

28.93 31.59 33.5432.81

32.86 33.46 33.22 33.25

32.90 33.61 32.79 33.63

33.54 34.19 33.85 33.89

33.82 33.68 32.98 32.09

BGSC-NE 16LaRoche, Max S3 11:03.61

27.46 30.99 33.3732.10

33.82 33.93 34.14 34.18

33.31 34.42 34.42 34.60

34.17 33.86 33.40 34.01

33.67 33.39 33.39 30.98

BGSC-NE 13Eaddy, Jack H4 11:07.50

30.44 32.84 33.8333.45

33.82 33.47 33.72 33.93

33.50 33.89 33.67 33.42

33.42 33.24 33.41 33.67

33.95 33.62 33.28 32.93

BGSC-NE 14Connors, Ben R5 11:07.73

28.77 31.90 33.3832.99

33.17 33.32 33.42 33.62

33.41 33.65 33.86 34.26

34.45 34.52 34.16 34.07

34.34 34.27 33.31 32.86

BGSC-NE 13Hartman, Keith K6 11:09.86

28.67 31.69 33.1832.59

33.38 33.17 33.95 33.87

34.05 34.76 34.83 34.43

34.39 34.43 34.58 34.15

34.41 34.14 33.59 31.60

BGSC-NE 14Abreu, Addison M7 11:16.50

28.58 30.95 32.3132.07

32.68 33.20 33.31 34.37

34.05 35.00 35.17 34.76

35.05 35.16 35.45 35.84

35.49 35.17 34.26 33.63

BGSC-NE 15Lombardi, Savannah J8 11:19.53

29.62 33.33 33.9233.32

33.95 34.56 33.53 34.29

34.21 34.31 34.87 34.87

35.37 34.18 34.29 34.94

34.37 34.55 34.18 32.87

BGSC-NE 15Wehbe, Taj J9 11:33.12

28.47 33.24 35.9535.36

35.34 34.72 35.41 34.87

35.30 35.06 35.40 35.62

34.57 35.26 34.52 35.68

35.47 35.31 34.63 32.94

BGSC-NE 15Cartwright, Korryn N10 11:36.22

29.97 34.54 35.1034.91

34.80 35.37 35.01 34.22

34.20 34.39 35.46 35.10

35.21 35.93 35.86 35.93

35.92 35.59 35.29 33.42

BGSC-NE 13Newbern, Bella R11 11:50.45

31.23 34.99 35.9535.41

36.24 35.75 36.71 36.47

36.17 36.01 35.45 35.60

35.65 35.70 35.87 36.36

35.67 36.05 35.39 33.78

BGSC-NE 13Pescod, Sarah J12 12:01.21

31.95 34.13 35.9035.62

35.20 36.06 36.63 36.27

36.53 36.38 36.01 36.03

36.43 36.64 36.83 37.46

36.97 37.21 36.32 36.64

BGSC-NE 14Holland, Maggie F13 12:03.97

30.65 34.92 36.1235.98

36.64 36.71

36.96 36.97 36.71 36.61

36.17 36.34 36.41 37.07

36.90 37.04 36.58 34.95

BGSC-NE 13Hughes, Cormac O14 12:36.85

33.51 38.26 38.4438.71

38.42 38.63 38.56 38.50

38.55 38.53 38.21 38.04

37.68 38.17 38.90 37.93

38.15 38.04 36.72 34.90

BGSC-NE 14Keyser, Charlotte N15 13:03.48

35.02 38.45 39.0839.01

39.11 39.27 39.28 39.23

39.72 39.79 39.96 39.95

40.24 40.06 39.85 40.21

39.67 39.34 38.54 37.70


